39www.lgh.co.uk  |  03704 247 247
H
O
IS
TI
N
G
Tirak Universal Hoist
Tirak X Series Hoist 3 Phase 400v
• Suitable for man-riding (P-Suffix models only)
• Blocstops and secondary ropes available
• Man-riding pulleys (EN1808)
• 100% Duty Factor
• �Rope diameters are bespoke to the size of Tirak machine
– lengths available from 20m to 200m
Blocstop BSO
• Fall arrest secondary safety device
• �Functions as a secondary back-up brake to control the speed
of descent
• Mounts to either the primary or secondary suspension rope
Man-Riding Pulleys EP/EPA
• Conforms to EN 1808 standards for man-riding
• �Brand new casing added which works as a limit detection stop as
well as a finger protection system
• New casing allows the pulley to be easily opened to fit the wire rope
Product Code Model Capacity
 (kg)
Lifting Speed
(m/min)
Rope Dia.
 (mm)
Weight
(kg)
H220410500 X500P 500 9 8.3 41.0
H220411030 X1030P 980 9 10.2 45.0
H220412050 X2050P 2000 6 14 100.0
H220423050 X3050M                      3000 6 14 105.0
Product Code Model WLL
(t)
Bottom of Groove Dia.
 (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Driven Cable Dia.
(mm)
H220491016 EPE1.6 1.6 171 3.7 8.3
H220491024 EPE2.4 2.4 196 6.4 10.3
H220491048 EPE4.8 4.8 177.4 14.8 14.0
Product Code Model For Rope Dia.
(mm)
Capacity
(kg)
Weight
 (kg)
H220480500 BSO500 8.3 500 4.6
H220481000 BSO1030 10.3 1000 6.4
H220482000 BSO250 14 2000 13.5